
1ª ETAPA BAIRRO ALTO

5K MASCULINO

GERAL Nº NOME FAIXA ETÁRIA EQUIPE TEMPO

1 108 IGOR GABRIEL DE ALVARENGA .16 - 22 CORREDORES DE RUA DE SÃO LUIZ DO PARAITINGA 00:19:31.000

2 95 GABRIEL ALEJANDRO CHAGAS NARDONE .28 - 32 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:20:45.000

3 170 LUIS ANDRÉ GERALDO .43 - 47 CONTRA O TEMPO 00:20:48.000

4 140 JOSÉ MANOEL DA SILVA SILVA .53 - 57 00:21:01.000

5 149 JULIO SILVA .48 - 52 CORREDORES DE RUA DE SÃO LUIZ DO PARAITINGA 00:21:19.000

6 67 DIEGO DOMICIANO SANTOS .33 - 37 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:21:26.000

7 139 JOSÉ LEONARDO DOS SANTOS FILHO .53 - 57 PÉ DA SERRA 00:21:31.000

8 103 GILBERTO FERNANDES DE FARIA .43 - 47 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:21:39.000

9 241 ROBINSON MATEUS DA SILVA .38 - 42 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:21:42.000

10 9 AMILTON RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA .48 - 52 ATLETISMO TREMEMBE 00:21:49.000

11 298 YURI MONTEIRO .16 - 22 00:22:04.000

12 47 CRISTIANO DOS SANTOS .43 - 47 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:22:07.000

13 126 JHEFERSON HENRIQUE .28 - 32 CORREDORES DE RUA DE SÃO LUIZ DO PARAITINGA 00:22:17.000

14 136 JOSÉ CARLOS GONÇALVES LEITE .53 - 57 MOVING 00:22:20.000

15 159 LEONARDO HEBERT .38 - 42 PARÇAS 00:22:38.000

16 116 ISAQUE APARECIDO DOS SANTOS .38 - 42 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:22:44.000

17 162 LORRAN SOUZA DOS SANTOS .16 - 22 MOVING 00:22:47.000

18 142 JOSE MARTINS .63 - 67 PARÇAS 00:22:49.000

19 244 RODRIGO RODRIGUES DE JESUS CARVALHO .38 - 42 00:23:06.000

20 242 ROBSON BENEDITO DE SOUZA .33 - 37 MOVING 00:23:25.000

21 76 ELVIS MESSIAS .23 - 27 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:23:28.000

22 180 MARCOS CARDOSO .43 - 47 PARÇAS 00:23:44.000

23 226 PEDRO AUGUSTO SANTOS BARBOSA .16 - 22 00:24:01.000

24 127 JOÃO ANTUNES DE ANDRADE .48 - 52 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:24:05.000

25 134 JONATAN PRADO DE SOUZA .23 - 27 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:24:13.000

26 218 NELSON CORREA .48 - 52 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:24:17.000

27 238 RENATO SILVA .38 - 42 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:24:22.000

28 39 CESAR SOUZA DE AQUINO .33 - 37 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:24:28.000

29 83 EWERTON MONTEIRO .43 - 47 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:24:31.000

30 231 RAFAEL ALEXANDRE MATOS MAIA .23 - 27 MOVING 00:24:39.000

31 295 WELLINGTON FERREIRA DOS SANTOS .28 - 32 00:25:17.000

32 207 MATHEUS ANDRÉ DO NASCIMENTO .23 - 27 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:25:21.000

33 214 MILCLYUS OLIVEIRA .43 - 47 PARÇAS 00:25:32.000

34 133 JOEL DA SILVA PAES .48 - 52 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:25:51.000

35 292 VITOR CESAR DA SILVA .16 - 22 00:25:56.000

36 43 CLAUDIO ROBERTO VALERIO .53 - 57 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:26:24.000

37 225 PAULO TADEU MOREIRA .43 - 47 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:26:28.000

38 229 PEDRO HENRIQUE MOREIRA DOS SANTOS .16 - 22 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:27:11.000

39 183 MARCOS VINICIUS DE SOUZA PEREIRA .16 - 22 MOVING 00:27:34.000

40 99 GABRIEL SANTOS NETO .28 - 32 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:27:51.000

41 7 ALEXANDRE APARECIDO MONTEIRO .38 - 42 MOVING 00:27:57.000

42 164 LUCAS VIEIRA .28 - 32 CONTRA O TEMPO 00:27:59.000

43 111 IRINEU APARECIDA DOS SANTOS .63 - 67 MOVING 00:28:07.000

44 128 JOÂO FELIPE TENÓRIO DE CAMPOS .16 - 22 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:28:20.000

45 179 MARCOS ANTONIO DE CAMPOS SILVA .48 - 52 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:28:33.000

46 243 RODOLPHO CYPRIANO .28 - 32 00:28:41.000

47 146 JOSUÉ FRANCISCO VICENTE .58 - 62 CRAZY RUNNERS 00:28:45.000

48 135 JOSÉ APARECIDO DOS SANTOS .53 - 57 MOVING 00:28:54.000

49 79 ERNANI EDGARD VITOR .48 - 52 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:28:56.000

50 258 SERGIO APARECIDO CARVALHO .38 - 42 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:29:15.000

51 246 RONALDO JOSÉ FONSECA .53 - 57 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:29:25.000

52 23 ANTONIO  MARCOS DOS SANTOS MENECUCCI .38 - 42 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:29:35.000

53 49 DANIEL CRISTINO DE JESUS .48 - 52 00:29:58.000

54 278 THIAGO OLIVEIRA LUCACHAQUI .28 - 32 00:30:13.000

55 302 CLEBER PEREIRA ALVES .33 - 37 00:30:50.000

56 211 MAURÍCIO OLIVEIRA .53 - 57 KALANGOS RUNNERS 00:31:22.000

57 166 LUCIANO PEREIRA DA SILVA .38 - 42 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:31:36.000

58 36 CAÍQUE GOUVEIA DOS SANTOS .16 - 22 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:31:45.000

59 227 PEDRO DAIR DE FARIA .48 - 52 00:31:59.000

60 156 KEVI HENRIQUE ADRIANO DE OLIVEIRA .23 - 27 00:32:14.000

61 61 DAVID WILLIAM .23 - 27 ALEGRIA EM CORRER 00:32:50.000

62 141 JOSE MARIA DAS NEVES .73 - 77 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:32:51.000

63 88 FELIPE DA LAPA NOGUEIRA MIGUEL .16 - 22 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:33:13.000

64 81 EVAIL AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS .43 - 47 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:33:28.000

65 44 CLEONILSON DE MORAIS SILVA .38 - 42 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:33:40.000

66 279 TIAGO GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS .28 - 32 00:34:20.000

67 92 FERNANDO ALVES MONTEIRO .48 - 52 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:35:46.000

68 58 DARCI MARIA SILVA .53 - 57 BOLA DE NEVE RUNNING CARAGUATATUBA 00:36:18.000

69 117 JAIRO OLIVEIRA SANTOS .28 - 32 MOVING 00:36:32.000

71 1 ADILSON SOARES .33 - 37 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:38:48.000

72 158 LAELTON ESLEI DOS SANTOS .33 - 37 MOVING 00:38:58.000

73 137 JOSÉ CUNHA DE ALVARENGA .68 - 72 00:39:30.000

74 80 EUDES CAVALCANTE NUNES .33 - 37 00:40:23.000



75 171 LUÍS GUILHERME DOS SANTOS TENÓRIO .16 - 22 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:40:34.000

76 240 ROBERTO DE FREITAS CASTRO .58 - 62 00:41:49.000

77 301 JOSE ROBERTO LOPES FERREIRA .73 - 77 00:41:51.000

78 304 KAUAN DE BARROS .28 - 32 00:45:09.000

79 34 BRUNO MIYAJIMA .33 - 37 ALEGRIA EM CORRER 00:51:33.000

FAIXA: .73 - 77

1 141 JOSE MARIA DAS NEVES .73 - 77 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:32:51.000

2 301 JOSE ROBERTO LOPES FERREIRA .73 - 77 00:41:51.000

FAIXA: .68 - 72

1 137 JOSÉ CUNHA DE ALVARENGA .68 - 72 00:39:30.000

FAIXA: .63 - 67

1 142 JOSE MARTINS .63 - 67 PARÇAS 00:22:49.000

2 111 IRINEU APARECIDA DOS SANTOS .63 - 67 MOVING 00:28:07.000

FAIXA: .58 - 62

1 146 JOSUÉ FRANCISCO VICENTE .58 - 62 CRAZY RUNNERS 00:28:45.000

2 240 ROBERTO DE FREITAS CASTRO .58 - 62 00:41:49.000

3 300 ANTONIO CARLOS DOS SANTOS .58 - 62 00:56:55.000

FAIXA: .53 - 57

1 140 JOSÉ MANOEL DA SILVA SILVA .53 - 57 00:21:01.000

2 139 JOSÉ LEONARDO DOS SANTOS FILHO .53 - 57 PÉ DA SERRA 00:21:31.000

3 136 JOSÉ CARLOS GONÇALVES LEITE .53 - 57 MOVING 00:22:20.000

4 43 CLAUDIO ROBERTO VALERIO .53 - 57 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:26:24.000

5 135 JOSÉ APARECIDO DOS SANTOS .53 - 57 MOVING 00:28:54.000

6 246 RONALDO JOSÉ FONSECA .53 - 57 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:29:25.000

7 211 MAURÍCIO OLIVEIRA .53 - 57 KALANGOS RUNNERS 00:31:22.000

8 58 DARCI MARIA SILVA .53 - 57 BOLA DE NEVE RUNNING CARAGUATATUBA 00:36:18.000

FAIXA: .48 - 52

1 149 JULIO SILVA .48 - 52 CORREDORES DE RUA DE SÃO LUIZ DO PARAITINGA 00:21:19.000

2 9 AMILTON RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA .48 - 52 ATLETISMO TREMEMBE 00:21:49.000

3 127 JOÃO ANTUNES DE ANDRADE .48 - 52 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:24:05.000

4 218 NELSON CORREA .48 - 52 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:24:17.000

5 133 JOEL DA SILVA PAES .48 - 52 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:25:51.000

6 179 MARCOS ANTONIO DE CAMPOS SILVA .48 - 52 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:28:33.000

7 79 ERNANI EDGARD VITOR .48 - 52 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:28:56.000

8 49 DANIEL CRISTINO DE JESUS .48 - 52 00:29:58.000

9 227 PEDRO DAIR DE FARIA .48 - 52 00:31:59.000

10 92 FERNANDO ALVES MONTEIRO .48 - 52 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:35:46.000

FAIXA: .43 - 47

1 170 LUIS ANDRÉ GERALDO .43 - 47 CONTRA O TEMPO 00:20:48.000

2 103 GILBERTO FERNANDES DE FARIA .43 - 47 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:21:39.000

3 47 CRISTIANO DOS SANTOS .43 - 47 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:22:07.000

4 180 MARCOS CARDOSO .43 - 47 PARÇAS 00:23:44.000

5 83 EWERTON MONTEIRO .43 - 47 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:24:31.000

6 214 MILCLYUS OLIVEIRA .43 - 47 PARÇAS 00:25:32.000

7 225 PAULO TADEU MOREIRA .43 - 47 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:26:28.000

8 81 EVAIL AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS .43 - 47 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:33:28.000

FAIXA: .38 - 42

1 241 ROBINSON MATEUS DA SILVA .38 - 42 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:21:42.000

2 159 LEONARDO HEBERT .38 - 42 PARÇAS 00:22:38.000

3 116 ISAQUE APARECIDO DOS SANTOS .38 - 42 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:22:44.000

4 244 RODRIGO RODRIGUES DE JESUS CARVALHO .38 - 42 00:23:06.000

5 238 RENATO SILVA .38 - 42 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:24:22.000

6 7 ALEXANDRE APARECIDO MONTEIRO .38 - 42 MOVING 00:27:57.000

7 258 SERGIO APARECIDO CARVALHO .38 - 42 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:29:15.000

8 23 ANTONIO  MARCOS DOS SANTOS MENECUCCI .38 - 42 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:29:35.000

9 166 LUCIANO PEREIRA DA SILVA .38 - 42 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:31:36.000

10 44 CLEONILSON DE MORAIS SILVA .38 - 42 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:33:40.000

FAIXA: .33 - 37

1 67 DIEGO DOMICIANO SANTOS .33 - 37 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:21:26.000

2 242 ROBSON BENEDITO DE SOUZA .33 - 37 MOVING 00:23:25.000

3 39 CESAR SOUZA DE AQUINO .33 - 37 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:24:28.000

4 302 CLEBER PEREIRA ALVES .33 - 37 00:30:50.000

5 1 ADILSON SOARES .33 - 37 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:38:48.000

6 158 LAELTON ESLEI DOS SANTOS .33 - 37 MOVING 00:38:58.000

7 80 EUDES CAVALCANTE NUNES .33 - 37 00:40:23.000

8 34 BRUNO MIYAJIMA .33 - 37 ALEGRIA EM CORRER 00:51:33.000

9 56 DANILO MENECUCCI .33 - 37 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:56:55.000

FAIXA: .28 - 32

1 95 GABRIEL ALEJANDRO CHAGAS NARDONE .28 - 32 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:20:45.000

2 126 JHEFERSON HENRIQUE .28 - 32 CORREDORES DE RUA DE SÃO LUIZ DO PARAITINGA 00:22:17.000

3 295 WELLINGTON FERREIRA DOS SANTOS .28 - 32 00:25:17.000

4 99 GABRIEL SANTOS NETO .28 - 32 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:27:51.000

5 164 LUCAS VIEIRA .28 - 32 CONTRA O TEMPO 00:27:59.000

6 243 RODOLPHO CYPRIANO .28 - 32 00:28:41.000

7 278 THIAGO OLIVEIRA LUCACHAQUI .28 - 32 00:30:13.000

8 279 TIAGO GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS .28 - 32 00:34:20.000

9 117 JAIRO OLIVEIRA SANTOS .28 - 32 MOVING 00:36:32.000

10 304 KAUAN DE BARROS .28 - 32 00:45:09.000



FAIXA: .23 - 27

1 76 ELVIS MESSIAS .23 - 27 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:23:28.000

2 134 JONATAN PRADO DE SOUZA .23 - 27 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES 00:24:13.000

3 231 RAFAEL ALEXANDRE MATOS MAIA .23 - 27 MOVING 00:24:39.000

4 207 MATHEUS ANDRÉ DO NASCIMENTO .23 - 27 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:25:21.000

5 156 KEVI HENRIQUE ADRIANO DE OLIVEIRA .23 - 27 00:32:14.000

6 61 DAVID WILLIAM .23 - 27 ALEGRIA EM CORRER 00:32:50.000

FAIXA: .16 - 22

1 108 IGOR GABRIEL DE ALVARENGA .16 - 22 CORREDORES DE RUA DE SÃO LUIZ DO PARAITINGA 00:19:31.000

2 298 YURI MONTEIRO .16 - 22 00:22:04.000

3 162 LORRAN SOUZA DOS SANTOS .16 - 22 MOVING 00:22:47.000

4 226 PEDRO AUGUSTO SANTOS BARBOSA .16 - 22 00:24:01.000

5 292 VITOR CESAR DA SILVA .16 - 22 00:25:56.000

6 229 PEDRO HENRIQUE MOREIRA DOS SANTOS .16 - 22 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:27:11.000

7 183 MARCOS VINICIUS DE SOUZA PEREIRA .16 - 22 MOVING 00:27:34.000

8 128 JOÂO FELIPE TENÓRIO DE CAMPOS .16 - 22 ATLÉTICA NATIVIDENSE 00:28:20.000

9 36 CAÍQUE GOUVEIA DOS SANTOS .16 - 22 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:31:45.000

10 88 FELIPE DA LAPA NOGUEIRA MIGUEL .16 - 22 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:33:13.000

11 171 LUÍS GUILHERME DOS SANTOS TENÓRIO .16 - 22 CHÃO CAIPIRA RUNNERS 00:40:34.000


